205www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
Tim
ing Belts
Part Number
No. of
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
T2.5/120 48 120.0
T2.5/145 58 145.0
T2.5/160 64 160.0
T2.5/177.5 71 177.5
T2.5/200 80 200.0
T2.5/210 84 210.0
T2.5/230 92 230.0
T2.5/245 98 245.0
T2.5/265 106 265.0
Part Number
No. of
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
T2.5/285 114 285.0
T2.5/290 116 290.0
T2.5/305 122 305.0
T2.5/317.5 127 317.5
T2.5/330 132 330.0
T2.5/342.5 137 342.5
T2.5/380 152 380.0
T2.5/420 168 420.0
T2.5/480 192 480.0
Part Number
No. of
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
T2.5/500 200 500.0
T2.5/540 216 540.0
T2.5/600 240 600.0
T2.5/650 260 650.0
T2.5/780 312 780.0
T2.5/915 366 915.0
T2.5/950 380 950.0
T2.5/990 396 990.0
T2.5 TIMING BELTS
2.5 mm Pitch
Standard Widths:
4 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm